Wilton Manors Leisure Services Department

Special Event Calendar 2017

Event

| Date

| Time

| Place

January 2017

Island City Yard Sale

Saturday, January 14"

8:00am-2:00pm

City Hall / Hagen Park

LIVE @ Mickel

Friday, January 20"

7:30pm — 9:30pm

Mickel Park

Classical Concert

Monday, January 23"

7:00pm — 9:00pm

Hagen Park Comm. Citr.

February 2017

Island City Tennis Tournament

Sat./Sun. Feb. 4" & 5"

Varies

Hagen Park

Island City Yard Sale

Saturday, February 11th

8:00am — 2:00pm

City Hall / Hagen Park

Friends of the Library Book Fair

Saturday, February 11"

8:00am-2:00pm

Hagen Park Comm. Citr.

LIVE @ Mickel

Friday, February 17"

7:30pm-9:30pm

Mickel Park

March 2017

Waterway Cleanup

Saturday, March 4"

9:00am-Noon

Colohatchee Boat Ramp

Island City Yard Sale

Saturday, March 11"

8:00am-2:00pm

City Hall / Hagen Park

LIVE @ Mickel Friday, March 24" 7:30pm — 9:30pm Mickel Park
April 2017

Spring Eggstravaganza Saturday, April 8" 10:00am — Noon WMES
LIVE @ Mickel Friday, April 21* 7:30pm — 9:00pm Mickel Park
May 2017

Bicycle Safety Event

Saturday, May 6™

9:00am — 1:00pm

City Hall / Hagen Park

Volunteer Luncheon

Saturday, May 13"

12:00pm-2:00pm

Hagen Park Comm. Citr.

Canoe Race/Anniversary

Saturday, May 20"

10:00am-2:00pm

Colohatchee/Richardson

June 2017

Stonewall Street Festival

| Saturday, June 17"

| TBD

| Wilton Drive

July 2017

Friends of the Library Book Fair

Saturday, July 8"

8:00am-2:00pm

Hagen Park Comm. Citr.

Summer Camp Parents Night

Thursday, July 27"

7:00 pm

WMES

October 2017

Halloween Spooktackular

Thursday, October 26"

6:00pm — 9:00pm

WMES

Wicked Manors

Tuesday, October 31°

TBD

Wilton Drive

November 2017

Veteran’s Day Ceremony

Saturday, November 11"

11:00am

Hagen Park Comm. Citr.

Tate of the Island

TBD

6:00pm — 9:00pm

Richardson

December 2017

World AIDS Day Candlelight Friday, December 1% 7:00pm Hagen Park / Wilton Dr.
Holiday Lighting Ceremony Thursday, December 7" 6:30pm Jaycee Park

Island City Yard Sale Saturday, December 9™ 8:00am-2:00pm City Hall / Hagen Park
Santa by Sea Wednesday, Dec. 13" 5:00pm Waterways

Breakfast with Santa

Saturday, December 16"

9:30am — 11:30am

Hagen Park Comm. Cir.




